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The Omega Juice Cube.  A powerful, low speed, masticating juicer and nutrition system with a square footprint and 
cube form factor.  Excellent counter top appeal and a compelling industrial design. 

With the versatility to create nut butters and baby food, work as a pasta and soy milk extruder, or even serve as a 
grinder for coffee beans and herbs, this Omega Juice Cube does so much more than extract fresh juice from fruits, 
vegetables and leafy greens!

The Juice Cube features a dual stage masticating extraction for optimum yield.  It automatically ejects pulp into 
a separate container for easy, continuous juicing. This Juice Cube operates at a low speed of 80 RPMs, allowing 
this juicer to chew through plant fibers and penetrate membranes to extract the fullest taste and highest values of 
vitamins and minerals from foods such as wheatgrass, carrots, and more. Plus, it ensures less foaming and minimal 
heat rise for healthier, longer lasting juice.
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Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals: cETLus, ETL, CE, CCC

 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model: 

Description: Juicer & Nutrition System

Finish: Plastic

Speed: Low Speed

Motor: 80 RPM

Weight: 

Dimensions

Wattage: 200 Watts

Voltage:Model Cube300S
Compact Juicer

L:10.24” x W:10.43” x D:10.24”
L:260mm x W:265mm x D:260mm

20 lbs
9.1kg

ETL  120V 50/60Hz 
CE  220V 50/60Hz (CUBE302S)

CCC  220V 50/60Hz (CUBE302S)

Juice Cube
CUBE300S/CUBE302S

UPC: 737416003010
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CUBE300S                                                           COMPACT JUICER

10.24”H
(260mm)

• Square Footprint, Requires Minimal Counterspace
• Low Speed, 80RPM Rotation Speed
• 3 Adjustable Settings
• Automatic Pulp Ejection
•  Dimensions: 

 L:10.24” x W:10.43” x D:10.24” 
L:260mm x W:265mm x D:260mm

• Juice Cone

• Homogenizing Cone

• 5 Nozzles

• 1 Juice Bowl 32oz. (950ml)

• 1 Pulp Bowl 32oz. (950ml) 

FEATURES
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10.24”H
(260mm)

10.24”D
(260mm)

10.43”W
(265mm)

10.24”D
(260mm)

INCLUDES


