



Project Name:	
Location:	
Item:	Qty:
Model:	

UPC: 737416003010

CUBE300S JUICE CUBE



SPECIFICATIONS	
Model:	Juice Cube CUBE300S/CUBE302S
Description:	Juicer & Nutrition System
Finish:	Plastic
Speed:	Low Speed
Motor:	80 RPM
Weight:	20 lbs 9.1kg
Dimensions	L:10.24" x W:10.43" x D:10.24" L:260mm x W:265mm x D:260mm
Wattage:	200 Watts
Voltage:	ETL 120V 50/60Hz CE 220V 50/60Hz (CUBE302S) CCC 220V 50/60Hz (CUBE302S)

Model **Cube300S**Compact Juicer

The Omega Juice Cube. A powerful, low speed, masticating juicer and nutrition system with a square footprint and cube form factor. Excellent counter top appeal and a compelling industrial design.

With the versatility to create nut butters and baby food, work as a pasta and soy milk extruder, or even serve as a grinder for coffee beans and herbs, this Omega Juice Cube does so much more than extract fresh juice from fruits, vegetables and leafy greens!

The Juice Cube features a dual stage masticating extraction for optimum yield. It automatically ejects pulp into a separate container for easy, continuous juicing. This Juice Cube operates at a low speed of 80 RPMs, allowing this juicer to chew through plant fibers and penetrate membranes to extract the fullest taste and highest values of vitamins and minerals from foods such as wheatgrass, carrots, and more. Plus, it ensures less foaming and minimal heat rise for healthier, longer lasting juice.









Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals: cETLus, ETL, CE, CCC



CUBE300S COMPACT JUICER





FEATURES

- Square Footprint, Requires Minimal Counterspace
- Low Speed, 80RPM Rotation Speed
- 3 Adjustable Settings
- Automatic Pulp Ejection
- Dimensions:
 L:10.24" x W:10.43" x D:10.24"
 L:260mm x W:265mm x D:260mm

INCLUDES

- Juice Cone
- Homogenizing Cone
- 5 Nozzles
- 1 Juice Bowl 32oz. (950ml)
- 1 Pulp Bowl 32oz. (950ml)